W. Springfield, Mass
Judge Arturo Pena

1 SUBJUNIOR YOUTH OBSTACLE (2)

1
2

1

2
3

1

2
3

1
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THE BIG E

487 Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan
485 Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook

2 JUNIOR YOUTH OBSTACLE (3)

289

486 Childs Play's Mr Firecracker
312 Wildwoodacres Conner Patrick

3 INTERMEDIATE YOUTH OBSTACLE (3)

313

297 MBFL Dusty Rose
485 Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook

4 SENIOR YOUTH OBSTACLE (6)

290
314
291
294
227
499

Willow

Theodore

Rainbow MountainTroubador's Brock

Alvin

Glade Hill's Tessa

MBFL Esmeralda

Plainview Farm's Lilly
Plain View Farm's Lilly

S ADULT OBSTACLE (9)

1
2

294
314

MBFL Esmeralda
Alvin

Sebastian Stockton

Dante Balboni

Dante Balboni

Colin Balboni

Scarlet Peabody

Jadyn Klinger
Dominick Balboni
Jadyn Klinger

Devin Goyette
Hailie Tetreaut

9/8/2020
6/17/2017

6/24/2019
7/4/2020
7/10/2018

10/7/2015
8/8/2020
6/17/2017

9/23/2019
8/4/2015
7/9/2020
8/15/2020

7/19/2018

8/15/2020
8/4/2015

October 1-3, 2021

40 alpacas
21 fleeces
Farm_Name
35588221 Childs Play Alpaca
35090762 Childs Play Alpaca
Farm_Name
35588191 Childs Play Alpaca
32692822
Farm_Name
35573722 Noodle Neck Farm
35090762 Childs Play Alpaca
Farm_Name
36997721 4 K Alpacas
32833409 4 K Alpacas
35573760 Noodle Neck Farm
Plain View Farm
35398578 Plain View Farm
Farm_Name
35573760 Noodle Neck Farm

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Michael Balboni
Joshua Stockton
Michael Balboni

Farm_Owner

Michael Balboni
Avery Tudryn
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Jadyn Klinger
Michael Balboni
Jadyn Klinger
Nicholas Tudryn
Keith Tetreault
Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Nicholas Tudryn
Michael Balboni



295 MBFL Eleanor

485 Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook
297 MBFL Dusty Rose

6 487 Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan

6 SUB-JUNIOR YOUTH PR (2)

! 487 Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan
2 486 Childs Play's Mr Firecracker

6.1 JUNIOR YOUTH PR (3)
1

a b~ w

Sebastian Stockton

486 Childs Play's Mr Firecracker
2 312 Wildwoodacres Conner Patrick
3 289 Willow

7 INTERMEDIATE YOUTH PR (3)
1

Silas Peabody
Dante Balboni
Dante Balboni

313 Theodore
2 485 Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook
3 296 MBFL Tinker Bell

8 SENIOR YOUTH PR (5)

Colin Balboni

1
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9 ADULT

-
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10 SUB JUNIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP(1)

1

290
314
291
227
295

Rainbow MountainTroubador's Brock
Alvin

Glade Hill's Tessa

Plainview Farm's Lilly

MBFL Eleanor

PR (7)

486
314
485
487
297
295

487

Childs Play's Mr Firecracker
Alvin

Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook
Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan
MBFL Dusty Rose

MBFL Eleanor

Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan

11 JUNIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP (2)

1
2

486
312

Childs Play's Mr Firecracker
Wildwoodacres Conner Patrick

Jadyn Klinger
Dominick Balboni
Jadyn Klinger
Devin Goyette

Sebastian Stockton

Silas Peabody
Dante Balboni

9/8/2020
6/17/2017
8/8/2020
9/8/2020

9/8/2020
7/4/2020

7/4/2020
7/10/2018
6/24/2019

10/7/2015
6/17/2017
9/3/2020

9/23/2019
8/4/2015
7/9/2020

9/8/2020

7/4/2020
8/4/2015
6/17/2017
9/8/2020
8/8/2020
9/8/2020

9/8/2020

7/4/2020
7/10/2018

35573876
35090762
35573722
35588221

35588221
35588191

35588191
32692822

35090762
35573870

36997721

32833409

35573876

35588191

35090762
35588221
35573722
35573876

35588221

35588191
32692822

Noodle Neck Farm
Childs Play Alpaca
Noodle Neck Farm
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Noodle Neck Farm

Farm_Name

4 K Alpacas

4 K Alpacas
Plain View Farm
Noodle Neck Farm

Farm_Name
Childs Play Alpaca

Childs Play Alpaca
Childs Play Alpaca
Noodle Neck Farm
Noodle Neck Farm

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca

Nicholas Tudryn
Joshua Stockton
Avery Tudryn

Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Michael Balboni
Michael Balboni

Farm_Owner

Michael Balboni
Joshua Stockton
Avery Tudryn

Farm_Owner

Jadyn Klinger
Michael Balboni
Jadyn Klinger
Keith Tetreault
Nicholas Tudryn

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Michael Balboni
Joshua Stockton
Joshua Stockton
Avery Tudryn

Nicholas Tudryn

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Michael Balboni



12

13

14

15

75

INTERMEDIATE YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP (3)

! 297 MBFL Dusty Rose

2 485 Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook
3 313 Theodore

SENIOR YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP (4)

Colin Balboni

1
290 Rainbow MountainTroubador's Brock

2 498 Plain View Farm's Nutmeg

3 294 MBFL Esmeralda

4 496 Plain View Farm's Pollyana

ADULT SHOWMANSHIP (2)
1

Jadyn Klinger

485 Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook
2 487 Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan

YOUTH COSTUME (5)

Josh Stockton

1

290 Rainbow MountainTroubador's Brock
295 MBFL Eleanor

313 Theodore

296 MBFL Tinker Bell

312 Wildwoodacres Conner Patrick

HUACAYA NON BREEDER (1)

Jadyn Klinger

Colin Balboni
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Dante Balboni

1

290 Rainbow MountainTroubador's Brock Jadyn Klinger

102 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE GREY YEARLING FEMALE (4)

1 470 CSAF Drama's Silver Diva

471 CSAF Gianna's Ahmazing Graycee
297 MBFL Dusty Rose
465 CSAF Little Sheba

Barbara Crocco
Barbara Crocco

A O0ODN

Barbara Crocco

109 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE GREY YEARLING MALE (4)

L 487 Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan

315 CSAF 38's Hunter
486 Childs Play's Mr Firecracker
451 CSAF 38's Ready To Fire

Barbara Crocco

A O0ODN

Barbara Crocco

8/8/2020
6/17/2017
10/7/2015

9/23/2019
7/10/2018
8/15/2020
7/31/2016

6/17/2017
9/8/2020

9/23/2019
9/8/2020
10/7/2015
9/3/2020
7/10/2018

9/23/2019

9/19/2020
7/29/2020
8/8/2020

8/10/2020

9/8/2020
9/15/2020
7/4/2020
10/1/2020

35573722
35090762

36997721
35398523
35573760
35920322

35090762
35588221

36997721
35573876

35573870
32692822

36997721

36086238
36086191
35573722
36086123

35588221
36086184
35588191
36086123

Farm_Name

Noodle Neck Farm
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

4 K Alpacas

Plain View Farm
Noodle Neck Farm
Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

4 K Alpacas
Noodle Neck Farm

Noodle Neck Farm

Farm_Name

4 K Alpacas

Farm_Name

Copper Star Alpaca Farm
Copper Star Alpaca Farm

Noodle Neck Farm

Copper Star Alpaca Farm

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca

Copper Star Alpaca Farm

Childs Play Alpaca

Copper Star Alpaca Farm

Farm_Owner

Avery Tudryn
Joshua Stockton
Michael Balboni

Farm_Owner

Jadyn Klinger
Keith Tetreault
Nicholas Tudryn
Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Jadyn Klinger
Nicholas Tudryn
Michael Balboni
Avery Tudryn
Michael Balboni

Farm_Owner

Jadyn Klinger

Farm_Owner

Barbara Crocco
Barbara Crocco
Avery Tudryn

Barbara Crocco

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Barbara Crocco
Joshua Stockton
Barbara Crocco



111 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE GREY ADULT MALE ( 2-4 YR OLD) (3)
1

485 Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook 6/17/2017
2 492 Plain View Farm's Mercury 7/30/2019
3 312 Wildwoodacres Conner Patrick Dante Balboni 7/10/2018

112 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE GREY CLASSIC MALE (5 & OLDER) (1)
1

474 Watasha Elaine Gerber 8/9/2016
114 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE DARK JUVENILE FEMALE (1)
! 483 WMFARM Black Op's Saranac Special  Elaine Gerber 10/7/2020
115 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE DARK YEARLING FEMALE (2)
1 296 MBFL Tinker Bell 9/3/2020
2 482 WMFARM Sweet Sunrise Serenade Elaine Gerber 9/7/2020

117 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE DARK ADULT FEMALE (2-4 YR OLD) (1)
1

496 Plain View Farm's Pollyana 7/31/2016
120 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE DARK JUV MALE
1 475 WMFARM M 31's God Bless America Elaine Gerber 10/9/2020
121 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE DARK YEARLING MALE (3)
1 342 CSAF Kahuna's Cordoba Barbara Crocco 8/27/2020
2 363 CSAF 38's Above The Noise Barbara Crocco 8/28/2020
3 488 Onyx of Childs Play 6/25/2020

123 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE DARK ADULT MALE (2-4 YR OLD) (1)

1

493 Plain View Farm's Rocket Man 8/4/2019

124 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE DARK CLASSIC MALE (5 & OLDER) (1)

1

494 Plain View Farm's Ryder 6/16/2016

35090762
35398554
32692822

36151325

35540090

35573870
35540052

35920322

35540045

36096245
36086511
33507881

35398561

35290230

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Woodland Meadow Farm

Farm_Name

Woodland Meadow Farm

Farm_Name

Noodle Neck Farm
Woodland Meadow Farm

Farm_Name

Plain View Farm
Farm_Name

Woodland Meadow Farm

Farm_Name
Copper Star Alpaca Farm

Copper Star Alpaca Farm
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Plain View Farm

Farm_Owner
Joshua Stockton

Keith Tetreault
Michael Balboni

Farm_Owner

Elaine Gerber

Farm_Owner

Elaine Gerber

Farm_Owner

Avery Tudryn
Elaine Gerber

Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault
Farm_Owner

Elaine Gerber

Farm_Owner
Barbara Crocco

Barbara Crocco
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault



127 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE FAWN YEARLING FEMALE (2)

1 473 CSAF's Tiramisu
2 291 Glade Hill's Tessa

8/18/2020
7/9/2020

Barbara Crocco
Jadyn Klinger

129 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE FAWN ADULT FEMALE (2-4 YR OLD)
1

484 WMFARM 's Legally Lucia Elaine Gerber 7/8/2019
2 498 Plain View Farm's Nutmeg 7/10/2018
3 289 Willow 6/24/2019

139 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE LIGHT YEARLING FEMALE (2)

1 294 MBFL Esmeralda
2 472 CSAF Angelica 13

8/15/2020

Barbara Crocco 8/18/2020

141 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE LIGHT ADULT FEMALE (2-4 YR OLD (1)
1

497 Plain View Farm's Sassafras 6/22/2016
145 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE LIGHTYEARLING MALE (1)
1 WMFARM Perry's Take a Chance On
481 Me Elaine Gerber 6/26/2020

147 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE LIGHT ADULT MALE (2-4 YR OLD) (1)

1

489 Delphi's Dune 5/3/2019

163 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE WHITE YEARLING FEMALE (1)

1

295 MBFL Eleanor 9/8/2020

165 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE WHITE ADULT FEMALE (2-4 YR OLD) (1)

1

499 Plain View Farm's Lilly 7/19/2018

171 HUACAYA FULL FLEECE WHITE ADULT MALE ( 2-4 YR OLD) (1)

2

495 Plain View Farm's Bowie 7/26/2019

36086306
32833409

35540083
35398523

35573760
36086542

35290261

35540106

35541554

35573876

35398578

35398516

Farm_Name

Copper Star Alpaca Farm
4 K Alpacas

Farm_Name

Woodland Meadow Farm
Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Noodle Neck Farm
Copper Star Alpaca Farm

Farm_Name

Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Woodland Meadow Farm

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Noodle Neck Farm

Farm_Name

Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Plain View Farm

Farm_Owner

Barbara Crocco
Jadyn Klinger

Farm_Owner
Elaine Gerber

Keith Tetreault
Michael Balboni

Farm_Owner

Nicholas Tudryn
Barbara Crocco

Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Elaine Gerber

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Nicholas Tudryn

Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault



215 HUACAYA BRED & OWNED YEARLING MALE (2)

! 487 Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan
2 486 Childs Play's Mr Firecracker
215 HUACAYA PRODUCE OF DAM (1)
2 298 Maple Brook Fawn
216 HUACAYA GET OF SIRE (2)
1 299 Archangel;s Malachi
2 500 Glen Ridge Ultra Violet

217 HUACAYA LEAD LINE- YOUTH (3)

! 486 Childs Play's Mr Firecracker

2 485 Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook
3 487 Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan

218 HUACAYA LEAD LINE-ADULT (2)

L 486 Childs Play's Mr Firecracker
2 487 Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan
219 HUACAYA BREEDERS BEST GROUP OF THREE (2)
1 27 Childs Play Alpaca
2 43 Plain View Farm

235 FULL FLEECE SURI WHITE MALE ADULT (1)

! 491 MBFL Bucatini

241 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE GREY YEARLING (3)

L 487 Childs Play's Hercules Mulligan
2 297 MBFL Dusty Rose
3 486 Childs Play's Mr Firecracker

242 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE GREY 2 & OLDER (4)

! 485 Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook

492 Plain View Farm's Mercury
312 Wildwoodacres Conner Patrick
474 Watasha

243 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE DARK JUVENILE
1
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475 WMFARM M 31's God Bless America

Dante Balboni

9/8/2020
7/4/2020

7/4/2020
6/17/2017
9/8/2020

7/4/2020
9/8/2020

6/25/2018

9/8/2020
8/8/2020
7/4/2020

6/17/2017
7/30/2019
7/10/2018
8/9/2016

10/9/2020

35588221
35588191

1339314

30006609
30654389

35588191
35090762
35588221

35588191
35588221

35130413

35588221
35573722
35588191

35090762
35398554
32692822
36151325

35540045

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name
Plain View Farm

Farm_Name
Plain View Farm
Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Childs Play Alpaca
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Noodle Neck Farm
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Plain View Farm

Woodland Meadow Farm
Farm_Name

Woodland Meadow Farm

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner
Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner
Keith Tetreault
Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Joshua Stockton
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Avery Tudryn
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Keith Tetreault
Michael Balboni
Elaine Gerber

Farm_Owner

Elaine Gerber



2 483 WMFARM Black Op's Saranac Special

244 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE DARK YEARLING

1 296 MBFL Tinker Bell
2 482 WMFARM Sweet Sunrise Serenade

245 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE DARK 2 & OLDER

1 494 Plain View Farm's Ryder

496 Plain View Farm's Pollyana
313 Theodore
493 Plain View Farm's Rocket Man

247 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE FAWN YEARLING
1
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291 Glade Hill's Tessa Jadyn Klinger
248 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE FAWN 2 & OLDER

! 289 Willow
2 484 WMFARM 's Legally Lucia
3 498 Plain View Farm's Nutmeg

250 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE LIGHT YEARLING
1 WMFARM Perry's Take a Chance On
481 Me

2 294 MBFL Esmeralda

Dante Balboni

251 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE LIGHT 2 & OLDER

1 489 Delphi's Dune

2 497 Plain View Farm's Sassafras

253 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE WHITE YEARLING

1 295 MBFL Eleanor

254 HUACAYA WALKING FLEECE WHITE 2 & OLDER

290 Rainbow MountainTroubador's Brock
2 499 Plain View Farm's Lilly
3 314 Alvin
4 495 Plain View Farm's Bowie

265 SURI WALKING FLEECE WHITE 2& OLDER

Jadyn Klinger

10/7/2020

9/3/2020
9/7/2020

6/16/2016
7/31/2016
10/7/2015
8/4/2019

7/9/2020

6/24/2019
7/8/2019
7/10/2018

6/26/2020
8/15/2020

5/3/2019
6/22/2016

9/8/2020

9/23/2019
7/19/2018
8/4/2015

7/26/2019

35540090

35573870
35540052

35290230
35920322

35398561

32833409

35540083
35398523

35540106
35573760

35541554
35290261

35573876

36997721
35398578

p
35398516

Woodland Meadow Farm
Farm_Name

Noodle Neck Farm
Woodland Meadow Farm

Farm_Name

Plain View Farm
Plain View Farm

Plain View Farm
Farm_Name

4 K Alpacas
Farm_Name

Woodland Meadow Farm
Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Woodland Meadow Farm
Noodle Neck Farm

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Noodle Neck Farm
Farm_Name

4 K Alpacas
Plain View Farm

Plain View Farm
Farm_Name

Elaine Gerber
Farm_Owner

Avery Tudryn
Elaine Gerber

Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault
Keith Tetreault
Michael Balboni
Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Jadyn Klinger
Farm_Owner

Michael Balboni
Elaine Gerber
Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Elaine Gerber
Nicholas Tudryn

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Nicholas Tudryn
Farm_Owner

Jadyn Klinger
Keith Tetreault
Michael Balboni
Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner



1 491 MBFL Bucatini

400 FLEECE, HUACAYA GREY A

L 297 MBFL Dusty Rose

401 FLEECE, HUACAYA GREY B

! 492 Plain View Farm's Mercury

2 486 Childs Play's Mr Firecracker
402 FLEECE, HUACAYA GREYCDE

! 75 The Future of Childs Play

485 Stunning Legacy of Buck Brook
79 Rosehaven's Augustina
5 78 Paca's Mikka

404 FLEECE, HUACAYA DARK A
1

A~ 0ODN

296 MBFL Tinker Bell
405 FLEECE, HUACAYA DARKB

! 76 Childs Play's Money Maker

2 493 Plain View Farm's Rocket Man
406 FLEECE, HUACAYA DARKCDE

! 496 Plain View Farm's Pollyana

2 494 Plain View Farm's Ryder
3 80 Buckwheat Of Child's Play

410 FLEECE, HUACAYA FAWN D

1 498 Plain View Farm's Nutmeg

411 HUACAYA FLEECE FAWN E

1 497 Plain View Farm's Sassafras

412 FLEECE, HUACAYA LIGHT A

1 294 MBFL Esmeralda

413 FLEECE, HUACAYA LIGHT B

! 489 Delphi's Dune

417 FLEECE, HUACAYA WHITE B

81 Solars Silver Promise of Buck Brook

6/25/2018

8/8/2020

7/30/2019
7/4/2020

9/1/2018

10/6/2017
6/17/2017
8/25/2015
11/5/2011

9/3/2020

6/27/2019
8/4/2019

7/31/2016
6/16/2016
7/30/2017

7/10/2018

6/22/2016

8/15/2020

5/3/2019

35130413

35573722

35398554
35588191

35506768
35449324
35090762
32845815
31900379

35573870

35588184
35398561

35920322
35290230
35421610

35398523

35290261

35573760

35541554

Childs Play Alpaca
Farm_Name

Noodle Neck Farm
Farm_Name

Plain View Farm
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Childs Play Alpaca
Childs Play Alpaca
Plain View Farm
Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Noodle Neck Farm
Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Plain View Farm

Farm_Name

Plain View Farm
Plain View Farm
Childs Play Alpaca

Farm_Name

Plain View Farm
Farm_Name

Plain View Farm
Farm_Name

Noodle Neck Farm
Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca
Farm_Name

Joshua Stockton
Farm_Owner

Avery Tudryn
Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Joshua Stockton
Joshua Stockton
Keith Tetreault
Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Avery Tudryn
Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Keith Tetreault

Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault
Keith Tetreault
Joshua Stockton

Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault
Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault
Farm_Owner

Nicholas Tudryn
Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton
Farm_Owner



1

418 FLEECE, HUACAYA WHITECDE

1

495 Plain View Farm's Bowie

499 Plain View Farm's Lilly

423 FLEECE SURI WHITECDE

1

491 MBFL Bucatini

7/26/2019

7/19/2018

6/25/2018

35398516

35398578

35130413

Plain View Farm
Farm_Name

Plain View Farm
Farm_Name

Childs Play Alpaca

Keith Tetreault
Farm_Owner

Keith Tetreault
Farm_Owner

Joshua Stockton



